
Sr. No. Delegate's Name Delegate's Organization/Institute Certificate Code

1 Reshma Raosaheb Patale CREAT, Uno Minda Limited Re1101S10EBRCECPC04Jan261101

2 Saily Santosh Smarth Maruti Suzuki India Limited Sh1102S10EBRCECPC04Jan261102

3 Jayakrishna Kandasamy Vellore Institute of Technology, Vellore Jy1103S10EBRCEFVF02Jan261103

4 Kishore Kumar Mahato Vellore Institute of Technology, Vellore Ko1104S10EBRCEFVF02Jan261104

5 Karthiban J Royal Enfield KJ1105S10EBRCECPC04Jan261105

6 Prashanth P Volvo Group India Private Limited PP1106S10EBRCECPC04Jan261106

7 Sultan Syed Ibrahim Dawood Sha NA Sa1107S10EBRCECPS03Jan261107

8 Vikash Chaturvedi ARAI, Pune Vi1108S10EBRCENRC06Jan261108

9 Ruchit Kasa Royal Enfield Ra1109S10EBRCECPC04Jan261109

10 Y Raja Sekhar Vellore Institute of Technology, Vellore Yr1110S10EBRCEFVF02Jan261110

11 Nagaraj Bukka KION India Pvt. Ltd. Na1111S10EBRCECPC04Jan261111

12 Ritu Pal Suzuki Motorcycle India Pvt. Ltd. Rl1112S10EBRCECPC04Jan261112

13 Rajyalakshmi G Vellore Institute of Technology, Vellore RG1113S10EBRCEFVF02Jan261113

14 Seba Abel Maginga Vellore Institute of Technology, Chennai Sa1114S10EBRCESXS01Jan261114

15 Venkata Sai Naga Subhash Battula Royal Enfield Va1115S10EBRCECPC04Jan261115

16 Chandan Choudhary ARAI, Pune Cy1116S10EBRCENRC06Jan261116

17 Vipul Jain Raneka Industries Ltd. Vn1117S10EBRCECPC04Jan261117

18 Balaji Balasundaram Royal Enfield Bm1118S10EBRCECPC04Jan261118

19 N Sundaravel Royal Enfield Nl1119S10EBRCECPC04Jan261119

20 Shivam Tandon Royal Enfield Sn1120S10EBRCECPC04Jan261120

21 Kedar Panmand ARAI, Pune Kd1121S10EBRCENRC06Jan261121

22 Haribhau B. Chavan ARAI, Pune Hn1122S10EBRCENRC06Jan261122

23 Shubham Malwade ARAI, Pune Se1123S10EBRCENRC06Jan261123

24 Rizwan Khan KION India Pvt. Ltd. Rn1124S10EBRCECPC04Jan261124

25 Mohini Gavhane Alfa Laval India Private Limited Me1125S10EBRCECPC04Jan261125

3-Days online Seminar on "EV Battery Recycling & Circular Economy"

Scheduled from 07th to 09th January 2026.


